W

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
December 20, 2022

rINTB



W

¥ v
WiLLiamsoMN
COUNTY

1548

Precinct 1

di

1
STOLL!

STOLL



RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail °
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

Anticipated Completion \
Fall 2023

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT



RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

|

- £
3
S
& » 3
“ i o , 3 :
» ey » - -
W <L
- - & = p
; : * =
g 5
A R e 2o, - - - 4 Xy - ”
- .- “ | . X
€ . 3 = :




isholm Tra

RM 620 at Railroad / Ch

& ateFarm

- | T




Precinct 2




CR 258 Extension

Anticipated Completion

January 2024 T

Original Contract Price = $5,836,754.36
Total Change Orders to Date = $422,565.69
Adjusted Contract Price = $6,259,320.05
Expenditures to Date = S0.00 (0%)




WiTLIANFON CR 258 Extension

1548




CR 258 Extension




WO CR 258 Extension




l? .".f
WiLLiamsoMN

= Precinct




12

SH 29
(DB Wood Intersection)

Anticipated Completion % —

Spring 2023 \

CR 137
WY
Qe 2
¢

WOV

WOLF RANCH PKwY

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93

Construction is managed by TxDOT



SH 29
(DB Wood Intersection)




ion)

SH 29
(DB Wood Intersect




SH 29
(DB Wood Intersection)




Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023

Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

16

pRUSHY
CREEK

RO
5]

%
QV‘
’ ~
g
r
@]

walRy

I RO

Original Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Total Change Orders to Date = $129,722.12
Adjusted Contract Price = $10,710,356.23

Expenditures to Date = $6,132,586.10 (57%)




Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

!













CR 111 Westinghouse Road

21

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2024

Original Contract Price = $21,024,332.88
Total Change Orders to Date = $780,786.30
Adjusted Contract Price = $21,805,119.18
Expenditures to Date = $10,078,833.03 (46%)




inghouse Road

)

(Vg

<,
=
—
i
—
o
@

i

mﬂ
&
&
x

K




CR 111 Westinghouse Road




S
¢)
O

oc
QU
Vs
>
O

<
o]0)
-

CR 111 West




Southwest Bypass Extension

25

Anticipated Completion .
Summer 2023 \

Original Contract Price = $4,288,543.00
Total Change Orders to Date = $0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,288,543.00
Expenditures to Date = $738,850.06 (17%)




west Bypass Extension







“HAMn




INct 4

Prec

WiLLiamsoMN
COUNTY
1844




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1 »
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
Anticipated Completion

: o o
Summer 2023 K

ppppppp

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $221,717.74
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,748,506.83
Expenditures to Date = $9,676,104.59 (82%)



—
U~
oCc M
c <«
O o
— O
- O
nt
X
op —
QL o
v O
wH
—
m_.r_
2 O
s O
O ‘= .
Rl F
< O B
5 O e
1




—
U~
oc ™M
c <«
—
w O
nt
e o
5 <
Q o
v O
wH
—
@)
O w
S
._&O
c O
L E
— O
=5 O
O(
W




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)




University Boulevard Expansion .
(Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
ER»(S% CR 100 R
Spring 2023 .
\N@‘\&E\;O:ZW
h

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock



University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




-0
%1 University Boulevard Expansion

LiaMSOMN
OUNTY

Wi

nl

(Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)
i




CR 401 Reconstruction

38

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2023

Original Contract Amount = $12,673,200.94
Total Change Orders = $642,066.89
Adjusted Contract Price = $ 13,315,267.83
Expenditures to Date = $6,170,689.28 (46%)




-
o
i

o

-

| -
)

(Vp)

C

O

o

Q
oc
—i
o
4
o
@




CR 401 Reconstruction




CR 401 Reconstruction




Kenney Fort Boulevard —Seg. 2 and 3 “
(Forest Creek Drive to SH 45)

Anticipated Completion g
Late 2023 o

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $23,409,120.97
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock



2 and 3

Seg
ive to SH 45)

(Forest Creek Dr

O
-
)
>

p
>
o

a ]
)
| -
@

(.
>
Q
C
C
Q

AV




2 and 3

Seg.
ive to SH 45)

O
| -
)
>
p
>
O
a ]
)
| -
O
(.
>
()
C
C
Q
AV

(Forest Creek Dr




2 and 3

)
4
n L
T
I 0O
)
Q
2 >
S5
@
- Q
g @
._LC
S o4
< £
n(
(-
Q
N




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023 W@W/@

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

L




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




o]y
=
-
Q
O
5
S
©
>
Y
-
O
m
S
gt
)]
S
)
2
-
>

e
(q0)
O

o
Q
(Vp)

o
C
>

g
O
e’

LN

o

L

/&

-«




Future County Road
(CR 404 to FM 973)

50

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2023

Original Contract Amount = $11,289,929.00
Total Change Orders = S0.00

Adjusted Contract Price = $11,289,929.00
Expenditures to Date = $1,857,795.80 (16%)




Future County Road
(CR 404 to FM 973)




Future County Road
(CR 404 to FM 973)




Future County Road
(CR 404 to FM 973)




FM 3349 / US 79 Interchange .
(US 79 to CR 404)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2025 (Roadwork)

Original Contract Amount = $81,941,038.13
Total Change Orders = S0.00

Adjusted Contract Price = S0.00
Expenditures to Date = S0.00 (0%)




M 3349 / US 79 Interchange
(US 79 to CR 404

2

| %‘ L

g A :
:“f}\ BOLI ) s “T;f:z/wﬁ&



FM 3349 / US 79 Interchange
(US 79 to CR 404

n
MRROWD
502556870
e Rol0som




